
EXHIBIT A 
 

TRAVIS COUNTY WCID NO. 10  
Water Rate Schedule 

 
(Effective October 1, 2018) 

 
 

IN-DISTRICT RATES  
 

GALLONAGE CHARGES 
Gallons Per Month (Water Use Blocks) Rate Per 1,000 Gallons 

0 – 5,000 $2.50 
5,001 – 10,000 $3.13 
10,001 – 15,000 $3.91 
15,001 – 20,000 $4.88 
20,001 – 30,000 $6.10 
30,001- 45,000 $7.63 

>45,001 $9.71 
 
 

RETAIL MINIMUM MONTHLY CHARGE (INCLUDES ZERO GALLONS) 
Meter Diameter Size Monthly Charge 

5/8” $25.00 
3/4” $25.00 
1” $27.50 

1 ½” $36.75 
2” $43.00 
3”  $52.00 
4”  $92.50 
6”  $205.00 

 
  



OUT-OF-DISTRICT RATES  
 

GALLONAGE CHARGE 
Gallons Per Month  Rate Per 1,000 Gallons 

>0 $9.13 
 
 

RETAIL MINIMUM MONTHLY CHARGE (INCLUDES ZERO GALLONS) 
Meter Diameter Size Monthly Charge 

5/8” $33.27 
3/4” $33.27 
1” $83.18 

1 ½” $166.35 
2” $266.16 
3”  $532.32 
4”  $831.75 
6”  $1663.50 

 
 

DISTRICT NEW METER PURCHASE PRICE 
 

METER SIZE METER PRICE SERVICE DEPOSIT 
5/8” $750.00 $150.00 
3/4” $1,125.00 $150.00 
1” $1,875.00 $200.00 

1 ½” $3,750.00 $250.00 
2” $4,250.00 $300.00 
3”  $5,250.00 $350.00 

*** ALL BUSINESS METERS REQUIRE A $300 DEPOSIT *** 

The meter purchase price is the cost for a normal, “drop in” meter, as the District defines that 
term.  If the connection requires a “wet tap,” then the customer must deposit an additional $7,000 
from which the District will deduct all costs (e.g., labor, material, paving, and street cut permits as 
required).  If the District must “raise/upgrade” the service, then the customer will deposit an 
additional $750 from which the labor and material will be deducted, and the rest refunded as with 
the “wet tap” deposit.  The Board issues refunds approximately 60 days after job completion.   A 
customer requesting a Fire Hydrant Meter shall deposit $750.00 deposit plus pay an additional $75 
monthly meter usage fee, plus the cost of water.  The customer must pay the first month in advance. 



Commercial & Subdivisions 

Applicants must submit a Fixture Unit Analysis, sealed by a Registered Professional Engineer, 
containing information for domestic use and fire flow demand to the District for modeling on our 
system.  Applicants must deposit a $2,000 review fee deposit at the time of submittal. 

 

 


